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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 C P  
RAMACHANDRAN 

BINDU 
RAMACHANDRAN 

(WIFE)

Thrikkarthika  Eledathu 
House, Anappara, 

Puthenchira, 
KOMBATHUKADAVU, 
680682, Mukundapuram 

Taluk

  

2 10/01/2026 Semeeha  K M Abdul Manaf (FTHR) Kanjirathingal House, 
karumathra, 
Karumathra, 

Karumathra, 680123, 
Mukundapuram

  

3 10/01/2026 Anamika Saleesh  Saleesh Kumar K S 
(FTHR)

78, Methalapadam, 
Methala, Methala, 

680669, Kodungallur

  

4 10/01/2026 Diya K S Sanjayan K S (FTHR) Koromparambil, 
Sringapuram, 
Kodungallur, 

Kodungallur, 680664, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 ABHAY M N NARAYANAN M V 
(FTHR)

MUTHURUTHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAINGOD, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 10/01/2026 PRAVITHA P P PRASHOB K P (HSBN) KALLIKKATT 
HOUSE, METHALA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

7 10/01/2026 Ajmal P A ABDULKHADER 
(FTHR)

Paliyathazhath House, 
karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

karupadanna, 680670, 
mukundapuram

  

8 10/01/2026 SHREYUS P SAJEEV SAJEEV PK (FTHR) PALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

9 10/01/2026 KARIM ALI (FTHR) 32/32 A 
ARAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ARAKULAM 

WEST, METHALA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

10 10/01/2026 ALSHA BABU K B BABU K S (FTHR) KOCHAMPARAMBIL, 
CHANTHAPURA, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

11 10/01/2026 Aslam P A ABDUL KHADAR P S  
(FTHR)

paliyathazhath House, 
karupadanna, 
thekkumkara, 

karupadanna, 680670, 
mukundapuram

  

12 10/01/2026 Shajahan Majeed (FTHR) Pulikkalakath House, 
Kozhikad, Vallivattam, 
Vallivattam, 680123, 

Kodungallur

  

13 10/01/2026 FYROOZ NIYAS NIYAS T K (FTHR) THANATHUPARAMBIL, 
MALA VIA, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLOOR

  

14 10/01/2026 GODWIN ANTONY ANTONY K C (FTHR) 9/1054, 
KUDIYIRIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADY, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

15 10/01/2026 SHAFNA  P S MUHAMMAD NAVAS 
T H (HSBN)

THALIKKULAM 
HOUSE, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
KAIPAMANGALAM, 

KOORIKKUZHI, 
680681, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

16 10/01/2026 JESILA JOY N D JOY (FTHR) 19/447 
NAMBIDIYADAN, 

PAIGODE, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

17 10/01/2026 Aman Najeeb Rawther Najeeb Ibrahim Rawther 
(FTHR)

Vadasseril House, Near 
Pullut New Post Office, 
Pullut, Pullut, 680663, 

Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 Rahul N R Ravindran N K (FTHR) Nalumakkal House, 
Neelakampara, Pullut, 

Pullut, 680663, 
Kodungallur

  

19 10/01/2026 GLORIYA ANTONY ANTONY K C (FTHR) 9/1054, 
KUDIYIRIKKAL 

HOUSE, 
PATTALAPADY, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

20 10/01/2026 SHEREENA P M MOHAMEDALI P A 
(FTHR)

PADIPPURAKKAKATH, 
KARUMATHRA, 

KADALAYI, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

21 10/01/2026 SWAPNA K J JOSE P M (HSBN) PULIKKATHARA 
HOUSE, T K S 

PURAM, METHALA, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680667, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

22 10/01/2026 MUJEEB V A ABDUL  REHIMAN 
(FTHR)

14/309 
VAIPPIPADATH 

HOUSE, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

PANANGAD, 
PATHAZHAKKAD, 

680668, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

23 10/01/2026 BIYYA MAJEED (HSBN) Pulikkalakath House, 
Kozhikad, Vallivattam, 
Vallivattam, 680123, 

Kodungallur

  

24 10/01/2026 RATHEESH C B BHASKARAN (FTHR) CHERATH HOUSE, 
KOLKUNNU, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

25 10/01/2026 V M VASUDEVAN V K MADHAVAN 
(FTHR)

VELIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

26 10/01/2026 SHAMILA ISMAIL (HSBN) NAMBOORIMADATHIL 
HOUSE, MALA, 

VADAMA, MALA P O, 
680732, CHALAKUDY

  

27 10/01/2026 AJMAL V S SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) VAIDYASALAPARAMBU, 
KOCHUKADAVU, 

THIRUMUKKULAM, 
ERAVATHOOR, 

680734, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

28 10/01/2026 HASNA A M NITHINSHA T B 
(HSBN)

THEMALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIKKUNNU, 
MAMBRA, 

ERAYAMKUDI, 
680308, CHALAKUDY

  

29 10/01/2026 Francis P T P Thoman (FTHR) Puthussery House, 
Guruthipala, Annallur, 

Annallur, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

30 10/01/2026 Mohamedjasim  o s shaji o k (FTHR) 349, kadalayi, 
vellangallur, 

karumathra, 680123, 
Kodungallur

  

31 10/01/2026 K S ASNA SHERIN SHIYAD K P (FTHR) KUTTIMAKKAL 
HOUSE, MELADOOR, 

ALATHUR, 
MELADOOR P O, 

680741, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

32 10/01/2026 JISNA V S SANEESH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

PADAYATTY HOUSE, 
PULIPARAMBU, 
POYYA, POYYA, 

680733, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

33 10/01/2026 SOUMINI V G RATHEESH C B 
(HSBN)

CHERATH, 
KOLKKUNNU, 
KOLKKUNNU, 

ASHTAMICHIRA, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

34 10/01/2026 Nasila K I ISMAIL (FTHR) Kuzhikandathil House, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

35 10/01/2026 HEERA VASUDEVAN V M VASUDEVAN 
(HSBN)

VELIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY

  

36 10/01/2026 BASHIR MUHAMMED (FTHR) 4/331 
KOCHIPARAMBIL, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

37 10/01/2026 AGHOSH T SAROJINIYAMMA 
(MTHR)

20 A, THACHERIL 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

38 10/01/2026 THEJITH 
VASUDEVAN 

V M VASUDEVAN 
(FTHR)

VELIYATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAREKKAD, 
VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA P O, 
680731, CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

39 10/01/2026 Shebiniya SANOOP T A (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPPALAM, 
METHALA VILLAGE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

40 10/01/2026 SALMA JASMINE M 
B 

BASHEER M M 
(FTHR)

MULANGATH 
HOUSE, MAMBRA, 

KALLUR 
THEKKUMMURI, 

MAMBRA P O, 
680741, CHALAKUDY

  

41 10/01/2026 Ashna T M Muhammed Iqbal 
(FTHR)

Thanathuparamb, 
Chilley Temple Road, 
Valoor, Cheruvaloor, 
680308, Chalakudy

  

42 10/01/2026 XAVIOUR K O OUSO (FTHR) 404, KACHAPPILLI 
HOUSE, METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

43 10/01/2026 SUBITHA K A RAFEEQ C A (HSBN) 35/381 
CHENDRAPUTHUVIL 
HOUSE, PADANNA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

44 10/01/2026 Nandhakishor O J Jayadevan O N (FTHR) Oliparambil House, 
Chappara, Pullut, Pullut, 

680663, Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

45 10/01/2026 BINDU BAI K R SAJEEVAN C N 
(HSBN)

10/33 
CHAKKAMALASSERY, 

PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA 
SOUTH, 680682, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

46 10/01/2026 Abdul Saleem Rasiya (WIFE) Areepurath, pindani, 
Puthenchira, 

Puthenchira, 680682, 
Mukundapuram

  

47 10/01/2026 FARIS K SHAINSHAD SHAINSHAD (FTHR) KUZHIKKANDATHIL, 
CHAPPARA, PULLUT, 

PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

48 10/01/2026 Hazeena P K Nassar T U (HSBN) Tharupeedikayil, 
karupadanna, 
thekkumkara, 

karupadanna, 680670, 
mukundapuram

  

49 10/01/2026 RAFEEQ C A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

35/381 
CHENDRAPUTHUVIL 
HOUSE, PADANNA, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

50 10/01/2026 JINOY K S SHAJEEVAN (FTHR) 47 C, KAREKKAT 
HOUSE, 

LOKAMALESWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

51 10/01/2026 RAIHAN C N NAJIBUDDEEN C K 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALAPARAMBIL, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

VADAKKUMBHAGOM, 
ASHTAMICHIRA, 

680731, CHALAKUDY

  

52 10/01/2026 SAVITHA P A SURESHKUMAR 
(HSBN)

298, MANIYOOR 
MADAM, METHALA, 

KANDAMKULAM, 
680669, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

53 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMNAD N I 

ISAHAK (FTHR) 22/85 
NEDIYAPARAMBIL, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

54 10/01/2026 VINAYAN N R RAVINDRAN N D 
(FTHR)

NADUMURI HOUSE, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

METHALA, 
KANDAMKULAM, 

680669, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

55 10/01/2026 FIDHA K K KABEER K A (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL, 
ANDICOMPANY, 

PALLIPURAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

56 10/01/2026 ARCHA K A ASHOKAN (FTHR) 22/557 
KUZHUPPULLY, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

57 10/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ C R RAJESH C N (FTHR) CHAMBAKULAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHAMBAKULAM 

ROAD, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 
P O KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

58 10/01/2026 DEVIKA VIJU VIJU (FTHR) 22/24 
MADATHIPARAMBIL, 

VELLANGALLUR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 10/01/2026 DEVADATH 
BIJUKUMAR 

BIJUKUMAR M V 
(FTHR)

19/145 MANJOLIL 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

60 10/01/2026 DEVANAND 
BIJUKUMAR 

BIJUKUMAR M V 
(FTHR)

19/145 MANJOLIL 
HOUSE, VADAMA, 

VADAMA, VADAMA, 
680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

61 10/01/2026 Nivedita Unnikrishnan Nelson thomas P J 
(HSBN)

Padamattummal, 
Pooppathy, Poyya, 
Pooppathy, 680733, 

Kodungallur

  

62 10/01/2026 SHAHANAZ  M S ATHUL (HSBN) 17/96, 
KAVILKADAVU, 

LOKAMALESHWARAM, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

686664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

63 10/01/2026 SURAG P S SURIAPRABHA 
(FTHR)

POLIYEDATH, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

64 10/01/2026 ELIZABETH EMIL ALICE (MTHR) KURUPPASSERY 
HOUSE, CHAPPARA, 

PULLUT, PULLUT, 
680663, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

65 10/01/2026 PRIYAN P B BALAN P K (FTHR) 1/311 PUTHEZHATH 
HOUSE, PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 
PADINJARE 

VEMBALLUR, 680671, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

66 10/01/2026 MEGHA M G SURAG P S (HSBN) POLIYEDATH, 
VELLOOR, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
THEKKUMMURI, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

67 10/01/2026 Nimisha M S Murali Valiyaparambil 
Rajan  (HSBN)

Valiyaparambil, 
Anchapalam, Methala, 

Methala, 680669, 
Kodungallur

  

68 10/01/2026 Sandra P Sreeraj J Menon (HSBN) Krishna, Padiyath 
House, Pazhookara, 

Annalloor, Annalloor, 
680731, Chalakkudy

  

69 10/01/2026 K S DEVIKA SARASAN K B (FTHR) Koppullyparambil, 
Kunnathukadu, Vadama, 

Vadama, 680732, 
Kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

70 10/01/2026 PADMAM PALANU (HSBN) 41/141, MANGADI 
HOUSE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

71 10/01/2026 ASEENA A M SHAIJU (HSBN) PALLAYAMKOTTUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

VALLIVATTOM, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

72 10/01/2026 Amina K N Nazar K B (FTHR) Kuriyappilly House, 
Pullut, Pullut, Pullut, 
680663, Kodungallur

  

73 10/01/2026 SANDEEP MOHAN MOHANDAS M S 
(FTHR)

NJATTUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 
PUTHENCHIRA, 

680682, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

74 10/01/2026 SARATH CHANDRAN 
M P 

PALANU (FTHR) 41/141 MANGADI 
HOUSE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

75 10/01/2026 NAFEEDA K N NIZAR K A (FTHR) KOLLIKKATHARA, 
PULLUT, PULLUT, 
PULLUT, 680663, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

76 10/01/2026 HIBA NAZER R N REJUL UMMAR 
(HSBN)

RAYAMARAKKAR, 
LOKAMALESWARAM, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

77 10/01/2026 Muhammed FASIL  KN Noushad  K I (FTHR) Kavuganl house, 
Kunamkulam, Methala, 
kanndamkulam, 680669, 

Kodugalluer

  

78 10/01/2026 AMINA ISMATH P I  IBRAHIM P A (FTHR) 07/204 PULIKKAL, 
KANNIKULANGARA 

AMBALANADA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 

KONATHUKUNNU, 
680123, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

79 10/01/2026 SUPRIYA P SARATH CHANDRAN 
M P (HSBN)

41/141 MANGADI 
HOUSE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

80 10/01/2026 Albreno Jacob Joseph Joseph K F (FTHR) Kallarakkal House, 
Kotta, Kottappuram, 
Kottappuram P O, 

680667, Kodungallur

  

81 10/01/2026 MUHSINA V S ANOOP T A (HSBN) THARUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ANCHAPALAM, 
METHALA VILLAGE, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
680664, 

KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

82 10/01/2026 AFTHAB P M MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

PALLIPPADATH 
HOUSE, APPLE 

BAZAR, 
VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

83 10/01/2026 VIJISHA VENUGOPAL VENUGOPAL K K 
(FTHR)

KOOTTUNGAL, 
MALA, VADAMA, 

MALA, 680732, 
CHALAKUDI

  

84 10/01/2026 FATHIMA SUHAILA 
K S 

SALEEM K K (FTHR) KALATHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MALAPALLIPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM, 

MALAPALLIPURAM 
P O, 680732, 

KODUNGALLUR

  

85 10/01/2026 ABEESHKUMAR C A BABY (MTHR) CHERPADI 
PUTHENPUREKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

VADAKKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

86 10/01/2026 Mohamed Adhil K M  Mohamed Babu (FTHR) Kayamkulam House, 
Karupadanna, 
Thekkumkara, 

Karupadanna, 680670, 
Kodungallur

  

87 10/01/2026 SABIRA NOWSHAD NOWSHAD (HSBN) ERATTAKKULAM, 
MALAPALLIPURAM, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPURAM P O, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

88 10/01/2026 SONIA PAUL P ULLAS K J (HSBN) KAITHATHARA, 
ERUMATHADAM, 
VADAKUMKARA, 
VELLANGALLUR, 

680662, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

89 10/01/2026 Hanamol U A  ABDUL SALAM U A  
(FTHR)

ULLISSERY VEEDU, 
MUSAFARIKKUNNU, 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

90 10/01/2026 P N THASNIM 
ZEENATH 

NASAR P K (FTHR) PERUMBILAYI 
HOUSE, 

NEDUNGANAM, 
KARUMATHRA, 
KARUMATHRA, 

680123, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

91 10/01/2026 Girija C Radha (MTHR) Chitteth, Peroorkkavu 
Temple Road, 
Guruthippala, 

Annalloor, 680731, 
Chalakkudy

  

92 10/01/2026 UNAS T A ABDU T K  (FTHR) THERUVIL HOUSE, 
KARUPADANNA, 
THEKKUMKARA, 
KARUPADANNA, 

680670, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

93 10/01/2026 BETSY BABY 
NALUKANDAN 

TREESA N J (MTHR) PALLIPPATT 
NALUKANDAN, 

KUMBIDI, ALATHUR, 
ANNAMANADA, 

680741, CHALAKUDY

  

94 10/01/2026 NAVAJ K N  NASAR  K A (FTHR) kurikaparambil, 
methala, kodungallur, 

kandamkulam, 680669, 
kodungallur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

95 10/01/2026 Abhinav N S Shaju N V (FTHR) Nedungattukaran, 
Pambumekkad, 

Vadama, Vadama, 
680732, Mukundapuram

  

96 10/01/2026 VAHIDA K A NASAR K A (HSBN) kurikaparambil, 
methala, kodungallur, 

kandamkulam, 680669, 
kodungallur

  

97 10/01/2026 Abhina N S Shaju N V (FTHR) Nedungattukaran, 
Pambumekkad, 

Vadama, Vadama, 
680732, Mukundapuram

  

98 10/01/2026 Akshara P J Sindhumol V S (MTHR) PULIKKAL VEETU, 
ELTHURUTH, 

KODUNGALLUR, 
KODUNGALLUR P O, 

680664, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

99 10/01/2026 Neethu T R Rakesh Sadanandan 
(HSBN)

Kakkathuruthy, 
Malapallipuram, Poyya, 

Malapallipuram, 
680732, Kodungallur

  

100 10/01/2026 Kavya P V Vijayan P V (FTHR) Punathikudy, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

101 10/01/2026 Cathrine K D Shaju (FTHR) 5/541Karayil, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkumury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

102 10/01/2026 Subin T A Apral T V (FTHR) Thundiparambil House 
26/588, Church 

Road,Kottapuram, 
Kodungallur, 

Kottapuram, 680667, 
Kodungallur

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

103 10/01/2026 Zakkir Hussain K J Jamal K A (FTHR) Kunjumakkachalil, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

104 10/01/2026 Sooraj T A Sibil C G (MTHR) Thundiparambil House 
26/588, Church 

Road,Kottapuram, 
Kodungallur, 

Kottapuram, 680667, 
Kodungallur

  

105 10/01/2026 ASIF 
VELUTHAKADAVUKARAN 

KHALID 

Khalid V M (FTHR) VELUTHAKADAVUKARAN, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

MALA, 
KURUVILASSERY, 

680732, 
KODUNGALLUR

  

106 10/01/2026 Adhil Aboobakker Aboobakker (FTHR) Oliparambil, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

107 10/01/2026 Ramees T M Mohammed Rafi T I 
(FTHR)

Themaliparambil, 
Mambra, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy, 680308, 

Chalakudy

  

108 10/01/2026 Mahadevan K S K Sivadas (FTHR) Kuzhikkattu, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

109 10/01/2026 Ijas Ahammed S S Sathar S K (FTHR) Sahayiparambil, 
Mambra, Kallur 

Thekkumuri, 
Erayamkudy, 680308, 

Chalakudy

  



Jan 11, 2026, 3:36 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KODUNGALLUR

Revision identity

110 10/01/2026 Jasna Siraj Siraj (FTHR) Mulangath, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

111 10/01/2026 Mahroof Nazar Nazar (FTHR) Ayyaril, Annamanada, 
Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

112 10/01/2026 Nabeesa Ali (HSBN) Kizhakkumthala, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

113 10/01/2026 Muhammad Aslam M K M H Kabeer (FTHR) Mulangath, 
Annamanada, 

Kalloorthekkummury, 
Annamanada, 680741, 

Kodungalloor

  

114 10/01/2026 ALEX ANTONY ANTONY K V (FTHR) KAYYALA, WEST 
KORATTY, KALLUR 

THEKKUMURY, 
MAMBRA, 680308, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


